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INCLUSIVE AMENITIES

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 
	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

Machu Picchu, available from Lima

THRILLING EXPLORATIONS & VIBRANT HERITAGE 

Why not let wintertime bring you to the shores of beautiful Brazilian seaside retreats and to some 

of the most vibrant regions of South America? Uncover multi-faceted adventures full of memorable 

diversions, ranging from afternoons on sun-kissed beaches to jaunts into Tierra del Fuego National 

Park and from explorations of treasured historical sites to behind-the-scenes epicurean experiences in 

some of the continent’s foremost culinary cities, such as São Paulo and Lima. Voyages to the Amazon 

reveal fascinating rainforest discoveries and colorful cultural traditions combined with enticing 

Caribbean destinations. Thrilling expeditions around the southern tip of South America often pair 

the cultural powerhouses of Santiago de Chile, Buenos Aires and Rio de Janeiro with dramatic and 

sparsely populated Patagonian landscapes, with several journeys venturing even farther southward to 

cruise past ice-clad Antarctic islands surrounded by mirrored seas and surreal vistas.

S OU T H  A M E R IC A wonders



MNA231203B

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $37,198 $44,798 $58,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $14,099 $17,899 $24,799 

Cruise-Only+ $9,999 $13,799 $20,699 

GR A ND TROPICS 
& GL ACIER S 

MIAMI to RIO DE JANEIRO | 49 days
Dec 3, 2023 – MARINA

Holiday Voyage 
New Port: São Francisco do Sul

Overnights: Panama City & Lima

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class or 

First-Class Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
plus choose one: 

FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,200 
Shipboard Credit
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

São Paulo

U LTIM ATE SOUTH A MER IC A 
LIMA to RIO DE JANEIRO | 34 days

Dec 18, 2023 – MARINA
Holiday Voyage 

New Port: São Francisco do Sul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $23,798 $29,198 $37,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,899 $11,599 $15,999 

Cruise-Only+ $6,999 $9,699 $14,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Montevideo

L EGENDA RY 
L ATIN A MER IC A 

LIMA to BUENOS AIRES | 24 days
Dec 18, 2023 & Dec 15, 2024 – MARINA 

Holiday Voyages

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,198 $22,198 $28,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,099 $9,099 $12,399 

Cruise-Only+ $5,299 $7,299 $10,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $25,998 $32,198 $42,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $9,499 $12,599 $17,999 

Cruise-Only+ $7,499 $10,599 $15,999 

PA LMS, FJOR DS 
& PENGUINS 

MIAMI to BUENOS AIRES | 39 days
Dec 3, 2023 – MARINA

Holiday Voyage 
Overnights: Panama City & Lima

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Laguna San Rafael

Ilha Grande

BOU NTIFU L BR A ZIL 
BUENOS AIRES to RIO DE JANEIRO | 10 days

Jan 11 & Mar 5, 2024 – MARINA
New Port: São Francisco do Sul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $11,198 $13,798 

OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $4,599 $5,899 

Cruise-Only+ $2,199 $2,999 $4,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $600 
Shipboard Credit

Lima

Port Stanley

Fares shown reflect Dec 18 voyage. See website for all fares.

Fares shown reflect Mar 5 voyage. See website for all fares.
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Buenos Aires

SOUTH A MER IC A N SA L SA 
SANTIAGO DE CHILE to RIO DE JANEIRO | 30 days

Feb 14, 2024 – MARINA
New Port: São Francisco do Sul

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $22,798 $27,598 $34,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $8,399 $10,799 $14,499 

Cruise-Only+ $6,199 $8,599 $12,299 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Rio de Janeiro

S O U T H  A M E R I C A

Castro

C A PE HOR N M A R INER 
RIO DE JANEIRO to SANTIAGO DE CHILE | 24 days

Jan 21, 2024 – MARINA
New Port: Castro (Chiloé Island)

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $18,398 $22,398 $28,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,199 $9,199 $12,499 

Cruise-Only+ $5,299 $7,299 $10,599 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Buzios

SOUTH A MER IC A N 
E X PLOR ER 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE to BUENOS AIRES | 20 days
Feb 14, 2024 – MARINA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,398 $19,998 $25,198 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $7,999 $10,599 

Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $6,199 $8,799 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Puerto Montt

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $40,198 $48,598 $61,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $15,099 $19,299 $25,699 

Cruise-Only+ $10,999 $15,199 $21,599 

SEDUCTI V E
 SOUTH A MER IC A 

SANTIAGO DE CHILE to MIAMI | 51 days
Feb 14, 2024 – MARINA

New Port: São Francisco do Sul
Overnight: Manaus

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Business-Class or 

First-Class Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
plus choose one: 

FREE 22 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $2,200 
Shipboard Credit

Manaus
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*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $21,998 $26,998 $34,398 

OLife Choice w/Air $7,999 $10,499 $14,199 

Cruise-Only+ $6,399 $8,899 $12,599 

BOU NDL E SS BR A ZIL 
BUENOS AIRES to MIAMI | 31 days

Mar 5, 2024 – MARINA 
New Port: São Francisco do Sul

Overnight: Manaus

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

Recife

Salvador

INC A NDE SCENT 
A M A ZON 

RIO DE JANEIRO to MIAMI | 21 days
Mar 15, 2024 – MARINA

Overnight: Manaus

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $19,398 $24,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $5,899 $7,699 $10,299 

Cruise-Only+ $4,599 $6,399 $8,999 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

Roatan

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $27,798 $34,598 $46,598 

OLife Choice w/Air $10,399 $13,799 $19,799 

Cruise-Only+ $8,399 $11,799 $17,799 

C A NA L S,  C A PE S 
& ICEC A PS 

MIAMI to BUENOS AIRES | 42 days
Nov 27, 2024 – MARINA

Overnights: Panama City & Lima

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 16 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $1,600 
Shipboard Credit

Amazon River

A M A ZONI A N M YSTIQUE 
MIAMI to MIAMI | 24 days
Nov 9, 2024 – NAUTICA

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $16,398 $22,598 $29,998 

OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $9,299 $12,999 

Cruise-Only+ $5,299 $8,399 $12,099 

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 
plus choose one: 

FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE $800 
Shipboard Credit

P UER TO  M O N T T

Depart Puerto Montt to see some of the highlights 
of Chile’s stunning Lake District: the aquamarine 

beauty of Petrohué Falls, magnificent Osorno 
Volcano and Puerto Varas, a resort town on Lake 

Llanquihue with a quaint craft market.

Ushuaia




